### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Doc#, 2406710135 Fee: \$107.00 KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

Fidelity National Title
RECORDING COVER PAGE
UCC
CH24001405

## UNOFFICIAL COPY



#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]						
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
LOAN FUNDER LLC, SERIES 69842	7					
645 Madison Avenue, 19th Floor,						
•						
New York, NY 10022			·			
	•					
	THE ABOVE S	DACE IS EO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY		
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGIAL JAME-insertonly one debtor name (1a or 1b)	······································	FACE IS FUI	TILING OFFICE O	SEUNLT		
1. DEB FOR S EXACT FOLL LEGAL VAME-insertoning one decidorname (18011b)-	-do not abbreviate or combine names		<u> </u>			
AJC INVESTMENTS LLC OR 15, INDIMIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLEN	MIDDLE NAME S			
	Tato I Vanic	, in some in		SUFFIX		
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
		I		<del>-</del>		
7424 US Highway 34  1d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS   ADD'LINFO RE   1e. TYPE OF ORGAN' ATIO 1	Oswego  1t, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	IL and	60543 NIZATIONAL ID#, if any	USA		
ORGANIZATION  DEBTOR  Te. TPE OF ORGANIZATION	TIT, JURISDIC HON OF ORGANIZATION	l i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	NIZATIONAL ID#, IF 2019	NONE:		
2, ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only ung de	eb or name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combin	ne names		<del></del>		
2a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7					
OR 2b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX			
	0,					
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2f. JURISDICTION OF OR JAN ZATION	2g. ORGA	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any			
				NONE		
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P)  [3a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	j-insertoniy <u>one</u> secured party name (3, or 3b)					
LOAN FUNDER LLC, SERIES 69842	. 0	1				
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRSTNAME	I NIDDZE N	VILIDOZE NAME SUFFIX			
		0.1				
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	Pusi NL CODE	COUNTRY		
645 Madison Avenue, 19th Floor	Manhattan	1	( )	TICA		
	Mannacian	New :	10527	USA		

All of the Debtor's membership interests in AJC INVESTMENTS LLC as more particularly described in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof

3/3

## FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE

CH24001405

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNE	E/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG, LIEN	NON-UC	CFILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	for record] (or recorded) in	the REAL (if applicable)	7. Check to REC	QUEST SEARCH RÉPOI . FEEI	RT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1	Debtor 2
8 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA								

2406710135 Page: 3 of 5

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



### EXHIBIT A TO FORM UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

DEBTOR(S): AJC INVESTMENTS LLC

SECURED PARTY: LOAN FUNDER LLC, SERIES 69842

#### COLLATERAL:

This UCC: Trinancing Statement covers all of Debtor's one hundred percent (100%) limited liability interest in AJC INVESTMENTS LLC, a IllinoisLimited Liability Company registered as a foreign limited liability company in Illinois("Borrower"), including without limitation: all Pledged Membership Interests, books and records relating to the Pledged Membership Interests and all rights, distributions, certificates, options, securities, escurity entitlements and other investment propertyor financial assets that may hereafter be received, receivable, distributed or exercised in respect of, or exchanged for, all or any of such Pledged Membership Interests, and all proceeds of all of the foregoing, and all governance rights relating to the Pledged Membership Interests to manage the affairs of Borrower, including without limitation, all rights to vote, consent to action, sell, mortgage or otherwise deal with the assets of the Borrower and otherwise participats in the management of Borrower.

"Pledged Membership Interests" shall mean all of each Debtor's present and future right, title and interest in and to its interest as a member of Borrover, including, without limitation, its right to Distributions (liquidating or otherwise) and allocations and its governance rights. "Distribution shall mean any distribution (whether in the form of cash or any other property), direct or indirect, made on account of any interest in Borrower at any time.

This UCC Financing Statement is filed in connection with that certain Pledge and Security Agreement dated as of February 28, 2024 (the "Security Instrument") given by Debtor to Secured Party.

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



UC	C FINANCING	STATEMEN	IT ADDENDUM							
	LOW INSTRUCTIONS									
9. 1	NAME OF FIRST DEB		RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT						
		IVESTMEN'	TSILC							
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST I		FIRST NAME	MIDD	LE NAME, SUFFIX			•		
					·					
10.	MISCELLANEOUS:			<u> </u>						
		000								
			4			THE ABOVE	SPACE	S FOR FILING OI	FFICE USE ONLY	
11.	ADDITIONAL DEBTO	R'S EXACT FULL I	افرق NAME - insert only one r	name (11a or 1	1b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine name	95		<del></del>	
	11a. ORGANIZATION'S N	IAME								
OR	116. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	<u> </u>	FIRST NAM	E		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
110	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
116.	MAILING ADDRESS		0,	Juli			SIAIE	POSTAL CODE	COONIRY	
11d.	SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE   1' ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	le. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	JOY JURISD	DICTION OF ORGAN	RIZATION	11g. ORG	  ANIZATIONAL ID #,	if any	
12.		URED PARTY'S	gt ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - ins	sert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)				
	12a, ORGANIZATION'S N	AME								
OR	dol hips dollars a let	Lia Lar		less-water	<u> </u>		Is also as a	) <del></del>	Tauren.	
	12b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAM	E	· }	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
120	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
								00/1/20002	Joseph Mills	
	This FINANCING STATEM collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:	X fixture filing.	er to be out or as-extracted	All of D fixtures replace describ erected	s, additions, en- ements, improved in Rider to d or located on	s right, title and interest in and to all buildings, structures, tions, enlargements, each asions, modifications, repairs, s, improvements and all other property as more particularly Rider to UCC filing attached by the commonly known as street. Chicago, IL. 60411 as full ther Jescribert in Exhibit A.				
								The contract of the contract o		
15.	Name and address of a R (if Debtor does not have a		ove-described real estate	17 Charles	oph if applicable an	d shaek antu ana haw				
		17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box.  Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Esta				or Decedent's Estate				
	18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.				C. Descuents Estate					
				i— -	s a TRANSMITTING		_			
						Manufactured-Home	<b>Fransaction</b>	— effective 30 years	<b>.</b>	
		<i>•</i>		<b> </b>		Sublic-Finance Trans		•		

2406710135 Page: 5 of 5

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### Fidelity National Title Company

#### **EXHIBIT A**

Order No.: CH24001405

For APN/Parcel ID(s): 32-29-216-019-0000 and 32-29-216-018-0000 For Tax Map ID(s): 32-29-216-019-0000 and 32-29-216-018-0000

THE WEST HALF OF LOT 32 AND ALL OF LOTS 33 AND 34 IN BLOCK 182 IN CHICAGO HEIGHTS, A SUBDIVISION OF PARTS OF SECTIONS 28 AND 29, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.